ACADEMY OF MEDICINE

Family Medicine Review Course 2022

Organised by: § : : 8
Academy of Medicine, Chapter of Family Medicine Physicians & \’}% 'f?f‘/
: T N s

College of Family Physicians Singapore M-

- R rea
=

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

We are pleased to inform you that the 6™ Family Medicine Review Course (FMRC), jointly organized by the
Chapter of Family Medicine (Academy of Medicine) and the College of Family Medicine will be taking place
on 2 separate days this year to allow participants to benefit more from the wealth of information our
speakers have to offer.

The confirmed dates are on the afternoons of 215 and 28™ May 2022 and will be conducted via Zoom
Webinar in view of the evolving COVID-19 pandemic.

The FMRC is designed to help keep Family Physicians abreast with the latest developments in Family
Medicine practice, as well as assist the aspiring Family Medicine trainee and medical student’s learning
needs.

This year’s theme, ‘From Cradle to the Grave’, ties in with the Family Physician’s duty to deliver care to
patients at every age and every stage, from newborns to the elderly. As such, we aim to deliver the latest
updates on the management of common childhood conditions encompassing childhood wheeze and rash as
well as adolescent mental health. As part of aging gracefully, we also want to touch on important topics such
as how exercise can be used as medicine, menopause management, and the role of community hospitals
which have become an important part of our Family Medicine landscape.

We are honored to have a line-up of eminent and distinguished speakers who are renowned in their
respective fields who will be sharing updates and practice pearls with us.

We look forward to having you at the webinar.

FM Review Course 2022 Organizing Committee,

FCFP(S) Batch 2021-2023

COLLEGE OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS

FAMILY MEDICINE REVIEW COURSE

2022

Care from Cradle to Grave
215t & 28" May 2022

2.00pm to 5.00pm

Delivered via Zoom
2 CME points per day (Total 4 CME points)

MAY

21

1400-1415

1415-1500

1500-1545

1545-1600

1600-1645

1645-1700

MAY

28

Registration is FREE!

Zoom details will be
sent to all members at
a later date.

Opening address by President, College of Family Physicians Singapore

Welcome address by Chairman, Chapter of Family Medicine Physicians, AMS

Childhood Wheeze:
Diagnostic Dilemmas

Dr Mahesh Babu Ramamurthy,
NUH Paediatrics Respiratory
Medicine

Common Pitfalls in

Paediatric Dermatology

A/Prof Mark Koh,
KKH Dermatology

Tea Break

Mental Health in Adolescents

A/Prof Daniel Fung,
IMH Psychiatry

Q&A / Closing

ACADEMY OF METHEINE

SINGAPORE

1415-1500

1500-1545

1545-1600

1600-1645

1645-1700

W
b ¥
e

Prescribing Exercise as Medicine

Dr Benjamin Soh,
KTPH Sports Medicine

Management of Menopause
Dr Ang Seng Bin,
KKH Family Medicine

Tea Break

Frailty Across the FM Continuum
Dr Gabriel Yee, SCH

Q&A / Closing

COLLEGE OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS
SINGATORE



