

## Family Medicine Review Course 2022

Organised by:
Academy of Medicine, Chapter of Family Medicine Physicians &
College of Family Physicians Singapore



We are pleased to inform you that the 6<sup>th</sup> Family Medicine Review Course (FMRC), jointly organized by the Chapter of Family Medicine (Academy of Medicine) and the College of Family Medicine will be taking place on 2 separate days this year to allow participants to benefit more from the wealth of information our speakers have to offer.

The confirmed dates are on the afternoons of 21<sup>st</sup> and 28<sup>th</sup> May 2022 and will be conducted via Zoom Webinar in view of the evolving COVID-19 pandemic.

The FMRC is designed to help keep Family Physicians abreast with the latest developments in Family Medicine practice, as well as assist the aspiring Family Medicine trainee and medical student's learning needs.

This year's theme, 'From Cradle to the Grave', ties in with the Family Physician's duty to deliver care to patients at every age and every stage, from newborns to the elderly. As such, we aim to deliver the latest updates on the management of common childhood conditions encompassing childhood wheeze and rash as well as adolescent mental health. As part of aging gracefully, we also want to touch on important topics such as how exercise can be used as medicine, menopause management, and the role of community hospitals which have become an important part of our Family Medicine landscape.

We are honored to have a line-up of eminent and distinguished speakers who are renowned in their respective fields who will be sharing updates and practice pearls with us.

We look forward to having you at the webinar.

FM Review Course 2022 Organizing Committee, FCFP(S) Batch 2021-2023

## FAMILY MEDICINE REVIEW COURSE 2022

## **Care from Cradle to Grave**

21<sup>st</sup> & 28<sup>th</sup> May 2022 2.00pm to 5.00pm Delivered via Zoom

2 CME points per day (Total 4 CME points)

## **Registration is FREE!**

Zoom details will be sent to all members at a later date.

MAY <b>21</b>		MAY <b>28</b>	
1400-1415	Opening address by President, College of Family Physicians Singapore Welcome address by Chairman, Chapter of Family Medicine Physicians, AMS		
1415-1500	Childhood Wheeze: Diagnostic Dilemmas Dr Mahesh Babu Ramamurthy, NUH Paediatrics Respiratory Medicine	1415-1500	Prescribing Exercise as Medicine Dr Benjamin Soh, KTPH Sports Medicine
1500-1545	Common Pitfalls in Paediatric Dermatology A/Prof Mark Koh, KKH Dermatology	1500-1545	Management of Menopause Dr Ang Seng Bin, KKH Family Medicine
1545-1600	Tea Break	1545-1600	Tea Break
1600-1645	Mental Health in Adolescents  A/Prof Daniel Fung,  IMH Psychiatry	1600-1645	Frailty Across the FM Continuum  Dr Gabriel Yee, SCH
1645-1700	Q&A / Closing	1645-1700	Q&A / Closing



